)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15481

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Friday, February 9, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 01A

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CISC NM Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga

No. Name

01 James Daly
11 William Norris
13 William Ferry
02 Remy Efremoff
03 Graham Cox
38 Austin Schmitt
04 Oliver Bove
42 Miles McMorris
79 Parker Frechette
08 Francis Powers
83 Aiden Dolinsky
85 Ryan Brown

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) CISC NM Blue

No. Name
01 Landon Talbott

Goals Misconduct

10 Oliver von Bremen

25 Sawyer Deck
04 Ty Tran

49 Benjamin Kidd
50 Aarav Dudhe
54 Paul Franco
57 Bryson Miller
61 William Archer
65 Eliot Studtmann
07 Hudson Elfersy
74 Aaron Cowgill

81 Mahesh Varthala

84 Aarthik Raghuraman

91 Knox Jaffe

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




